
On-site Benefits:
• Community Sponsor of the 2023 Fifty Plus Festivals
• Double exhibit space at the entrance of the event
• Industry Exclusivity
• Sponsor’s logo listed on the entrance banner of the events
• First right of refusal for the Fall 2024 Fifty Plus Festivals

Consumer Promotions:
• Sponsor’s mentioned in all radio spots
• Sponsor’s logo listed in all magazine advertisements
• Sponsor’s logo listed in all social media promotions
• Sponsor logo listed on events website floorplan

Sponsorship Includes:
• Double exhibit space • 8 exhibit badges
• 2- skirted table & 4 chairs • Electricity is available

$1,495Sponsorship Fee:

1. Email: Info@LocalEvents.vegas
2. Fax: (702) 331-6050  -  Tel: (702) 331-1350

$1,295 ea.2 or More Events:

Select
Your

Event(s):

Total:# of Events: Price:X

2023 COMMUNITY SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Arizona Charlies Friday, March 31

Suncoast Casino Thurs.  April 06

Santa Fe Station Friday, April 14

Sunset Station Friday, April 21

Green Valley Ranch Friday, April 28

Virgin River Casino Friday, May 05

Boulder Station Friday, May 12

Silverton Casino Thurs. May 18

Aliante Casino Thurs, May 25

Pahrump Nugget Friday, June 02

Spring 2023 Events

Arizona Charlies Thurs, September 21

Suncoast Casino Thurs, September 28

Sunset Station Friday, October 06

Santa Fe Station Friday, October 13

Boulder Station Weds, October 18

Green Valley Friday, October 27

Cannery Casino Thurs, November 02

Aliante Casino Thurs, November 9

Pahrump Nugget Friday, November 17

Mesquite Rec Center Friday, December 01

Fall 2023 Events


